BILLANOOK COLLEGE LIMITED
(CRICOS REGISTRATION 00131M)

A Co-Educational School of the Uniting Church
197-199 Cardigan Road, Mooroolbark, 3138, Victoria, Australia
Telephone No. 61 3 9725 5388 Fax No. 61 3 9725 8556
Email: registrar@billanook.vic.edu.au

FEES & LEVIES - INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 2017

Billanook College

ADMINISTRATION FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE)
Payable once only with the first instalment - AUD $2,000

TUITION Per Annum TUITION Per Annum
Tuition is payable AUD Tuition is payable AUD

in advance in advance

$21,000 Years 7,8 & 9 $29,150

Years 182 §22,100 $30,000
Years 3 & 4 $23,750 $31,000
Years 5 & 6 $26,800 $32,000

Homestay Costs ICT Levy Overseas Student Health Cover
AUD - $300 per week AUD - $175 per annum AUD - $583.00 per annum (approximately)
(price increase due 1 July, 2017)

College approved Local Support Person
AUD - $2,200.00 per annum
Fully absorbed by Billanook College in above fees

Additional Fees
(where applicable)

Charter Bus Fee — AUD $350 - $1,500 per annum depending on Homestay location
VCE Registration Fee - AUD $60.00 approximately per subject
College Uniform - AUD $800.00 approximately
Textbooks & Stationery - AUD $800.00 per year approximately
Weekend Student Transport Service Fee - AUD $450 per year
Miscellaneous Living Expenses - AUD $60.00 per week
English Language Tuition facilitated by the College after-hours
On a needs basis and only after consultation with parents (price to be advised)

Core & Optional EXIT Program Tours and Study Camps
according to the published EXIT Week and study camp schedule
(Years 10 & 11 only) from AUD $450 - $7,000 per annum
This could include Australian and International Tours
Airport - Homestay Transfers (one way) $150.00

Refund Policy - Please refer to the Terms and Conditions on the Application for Enrolment Form




